Hata: 27.10.2023

[eHb: 11 geHb

Pasgen

rop.6nt040
rop.6n040
rop.6nao
rop.HanMToK

Xne6
®dpyKT

MoBap

Ne
peuen
Typbl

Ne54-
21r
Ne54-
Mp
Ne 33

Mpom.
Mpom

Onpek#™

E>xelHeBHOE MeHI0 ans 00yuXKHL

HauMeHOBaHue 6/t0a

3aBTpaK

MopowHuua

Pbiba TyweHas B
TOMaT.coyce (MUHTaM)
Coyc KpacHblii
OCHOBHOVWA
Yali ¢ caxapom
Xneb NweHNYHbIN
AnenbCcuH

WToro

BbikacoBa . A.

macca
nopumm

7-11 net

100

100

30

150
50
100

530

LeHa

7-11 net

7,20

32,57

2,61

2,56
2,37
14,10
61,41

YTBEPXAAIO

e

macca
nopuuu

12-16
net

100

150
30

150
50
100
500

eBckaa OOLL»
OPOHUH KO.M./

LeHa

12-16 net

7,20
32,57

2,61

2,56
1,57
10
46,51



